


2 3

JOHNSON PEDDER
Johnson Pedder is a brand owned by Roca Group.  
The Roca Group has a legacy stretching over 100 years  
and is the leading Global Manufacturer of Bathroom Solutions.

At Johnson Pedder, spanning more than 40 year in Indian 
Sanware Industry, the core value of our product remains in 
its quality. With one of the rigorous(International standard)  
quality assurance and control procedures manufactured in 
state of the art facilities, Johnson Pedder provides a wide 
range of long lasting products.

Johnson Pedder’s aesthetic sanitaryware designs are 
complemented by a wide range of faucets which are trendy  
yet affordable. In addition, with an exciting range of accessories 
and water heaters, Johnson Pedder’s identity as a complete 
bathroom solutions provider has made this brand unique in its 
category. Bathrooms of Johnson Pedder always remain as the 
preferred choice for architects and builders due to its affordable 
yet stylish products.

We continuously strive to provide contemporary 
products,making it “The Smarter Choice”.

Bring expert services safely at home with our one-stop platform for all your 
bathroom worries. Keep our retail stores, catalogues, customer care and plumbing 

services at your fingertips.

For more information visit www.johnsonpedder.in/safebuy

SMART BUY 
WITHIN A CLICK.

Johnson Pedder Safe-Buy, catering to all your bathroom related needs.

Product catalogue/ Bathroom combinations | 
Nearby retail store | Customer care |
Nearby Plumbing technicians | FAQs

www. .com
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Max Sparkle

Code: J85621C 
 Size: 400 x 320 mm 
White:  ̀  890

Compact 
Style

Max Gleam

Code: J85631C 
Size: 410 x 360 mm 
 White: ` 1,050

Compact 
Style

Max Excel

 

Max Glow 

Code: J85701C   
Size: 569 x 414 mm
White:  ̀  1,500 
Compatible with classic pedestal J8479

J85641C Basin ` 990 
460 x 335 mm
J85651C Semi   Pedestal   ` 990
Total   ̀  1980

White

BASIN

Compact 
Style

Max EWC Max Daz EWC Concealed

Code: J85681C   
Size: 360 x 555 x 400mm 
(With Seat Cover)
White: ` 2,800

Max Orissa Pan 580

Code: J85661C 
 Size: 590 x 450 x 295mm
White:  ̀  1,680

Max Orissa Pan 500

Code: J85671C 
 Size: 520 x 420 x 255mm
White:  ̀  1,430

 

WATER CLOSET
Max Spark 

Code: J85691C
Size: 362 x 490 x 360 mm
With seat cover 
  White: ` 4,160

Max Arc

Code: J85611C  
Size: 660 x 350 x 730mm (S-Trap 220) 
With Seat Cover
 White:   ̀  9,220

J85601C (S-Trap)  ` 1,620
E83691C    ̀  530 
 (Max Seat Cover)
Set Price   ̀  2,150

White

*Available for selected location only
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MAX WATER HEATER

Capacity Power Code MRP
6 L 2KW JH601299 ` 5,250
10 L 2KW JH601399 ` 6,000
15 L 2KW JH601499 ` 6,320
25 L 2KW JH601599 ` 6,960

Available in:

WATER HEATER

NEXUS MAX POLYMER CISTERN

Code: E83601C 
  White: ` 960

Wall Mixer 2 in 1

JT0916A1
` 4,230

Concealed Diverter  
Upper Trim

Wall Mixer 3 in 1

JT0917A1
` 4,980

Bib Tap

JT0904A1
` 860

Twin Bib Tap

JT0934A1
` 1,360

Long Body 
Bib Tap

JT0906A1
` 1040

Basin Mixer

JT0914A1
` 2,720

Pillar Tap Swan Neck  
Pillar Tap

JT0903A1
` 1,480

JT0950A1 
` 1020

JT0551A1
` 2,190

JT0902A1 
` 990

Pillar Tap Plus

JT0901A1
` 930

Pillar Tap

MAX FLOW

Antimicrobial knob

CISTERN
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MAX FLOW

Bath Spout 
With tiptone

JT0928A1
` 1,500

Sink Mixer

JT0935A1
`2,930

Bath Spout

JT0927A1
` 1,070

Sink Cock

JT0921A1
` 1,480

Wall Mixer  
(Non Shower)

JT0941A1
` 2,810

Angle Valve

JT0907A1
` 760

Twin Angle Valve

JT0943A1
` 1,360

Conc. Stop Cock 1/2
Conc. Stop Cock 3/4

JT0911A1 
` 950

JT0912A1 
` 990

MAX HYGIENE

TOUCHLESS

Urinal Sensor

JT8006A1 (AC/DC)
` 5,350

Pillar Cock

JT8004A1  
(AC/DC) 
` 4,600

JT8005A1 
(DC)
` 4,500

Pillar TAP

JT8007A1 
` 4,600

JT8008A1 
` 4,500

( AC/DC) ( DC)

13
12
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16 17

VENICE

Single Lever 
Basin Mixer

JT0314A1 
` 3,140

Pillar Tap

JT0301A1 
` 1,520

Bib Tap

JT0304A1 
` 1,400

Concealed Diverter   
(Upper Trim)
Concealed Diverter Body

JT0350A1
` 1,770

JT0551A1
` 2,190

High Flow Diverter  
Upper Trim
High Flow Diverter Body

JT0385A1
` 1,770

JT0587A1
` 3,510

3 Inlet Diverter Upper Trim
3 Inlet Diverter  
Concealed Body

JT0384A1
` 1,770

JT0526A1
` 3,750

Wall Mixer 2 In 1

JT0316A1 
` 5,230

Twin Bib Tap

JT0334A1 
` 1,750

Swan Neck Pillar Cock

JT0303A1 
` 2,210
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18 19

Bath Spout 

JT0327A1
` 1,240

Bath Spout  
with Tip Tone

JT0328A1
` 1,870

Wall Mixer  
(Non Shower)

JT0341A1 
` 4,070

Wall Mixer 3 in 1

JT0317A1 
` 5,790

Concealed Stop Cock

JT0311A1 (15mm) ` 1,400
JT0312A1 (20mm) ` 1,460

Angle Cock

JT0307A1 
` 1000

Wall Mounted Sink  
Tap with Swivel Spout

JT0323A1 
` 1,870

Wall Mounted Sink  
Mixer with Swivel Spout

JT0337A1 
` 3,840

DEUS
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20 21

Bib Cock

JT0704A1
` 820

Long Body Bib Cock

JT0706A1 
` 980

Pillar Cock

JT0701A1  

` 880

Wall Mixer 2 in 1

JT0716A1 
` 4,000

Wall Mixer 3 in 1

JT0717A1 
` 4,700

Concealed Diverter   
(Upper Trim)
Concealed Diverter Body

JT0750A1 
` 980

Swan Neck Pillar Cock

JT0703A1 
` 1,400

Twin Bib Cock

JT0734A1 

` 1,290

Basin Mixer

JT0714A1  

` 2,570

JT0551A1
` 2,190

Concealed Stop CockDeus Bath Spout  
Tiptone

JT0711A1 (1/2) ` 890
JT0712A1 (3/4) ` 950

JT0728A1 

` 1,420

Sink Mixer

JT0735A1 
` 2,780

Bath Spout

JT0727A1 

` 1,010

Wall Mixer  
(Non Shower)

JT0741A1 
` 2,650

Angle Valve

JT0707A1 
` 740

Twin Angle Valve

JT0743A1 

` 1,290

Sink Cock

JT0720A1 
` 1,400
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22 23

HECTOR

Single Lever
Basin Mixer

JT0214A1 
` 2,860

Pillar Tap

JT0201A1 
` 1,400

Bib Tap

JT0204A1  

` 1,280

Concealed Diverter   
(Upper Trim)
Concealed Diverter Body

JT0250A1 

` 1,400
JT0551A1
` 2,190

3 Inlet Diverter Upper Trim
3 Inlet Diverter  
Concealed Body

JT0284A1 

` 1,660
JT0526A1
` 3,750

High Flow Diverter  
Upper Trim
High Flow Diverter Body

JT0285A1 

` 1,660
JT0587A1
` 3,510

Twin Bib Tap

JT0234A1 
` 1,550

Swan Neck Pillar Cock

JT0203A1
` 2,090

Wall Mixer 2 in 1

JT0216A1 

` 4,870



22 23
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24 25

Concealed Stop Cock

JT0211A1 (15mm) ` 1,250
JT0212A1 (20mm) ` 1,420

Angle Cock

JT0207A1 
` 910

Sink Tap with
Swivel Spout

JT0223A1 
` 1,730

Wall Mounted
Sink Mixer with
Swivel Spout

JT0237A1 
` 3,590

Wall Mixer 3 in 1

JT0217A1 
` 5,520

Wall Mixer  
(Non Shower)

JT0241A1 

` 3,650

Bath Spout

JT0227A1 

` 1,040

Bath Spout with Tip Tone

JT0228A1 

` 1,590

VITO
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26 27

Basin Mixer 
(Center Hole)

JT0114A1 

` 2,850

Pillar Tap

JT0101A1 

` 1,010

Bib Tap

JT0104A1 
` 940

Long Body Bib Tap

JT0106A1 

` 1,140

Long Nose Bib Tap

JT0105A1 
` 1,140

Wall Mixer 3 in 1 

JT0117A1 

` 5,250

Wall Mixer 2 in 1

JT0116A1 
` 4,310

Twin Bib Cock

JT0134A1 
` 1,540

Swan Neck Pillar Cock

JT0103A1* 
` 1,680

Wall Mixer
(Non Shower) 

JT0141A1
` 3,290

Concealed Stop Cock

JT0111A1 (15mm) ` 1,240
JT0112A1 (20mm) ` 1,290

Angle Cock

JT0107A1 
` 830

Twin Angle Cock

JT0143A1 
` 1,610

Wall Mounted Sink Cock 
with Swivel Spout

JT0123A1 
` 1,520

Wall Mounted Sink Mixer 
with Swivel Spout

JT0135A1 
` 3,180
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28 29

HYDRA

Basin Mixer 
(Center Hole)

JT0414A1 
` 2,790

Pillar Tap

JT0401A1 
` 930

Swan Neck Pillar Cock

JT0403A1 
` 1,620

Bib Tap

JT0404A1  
` 850

Long Body Bib Tap

JT0406A1 

` 1000

Long Nose Bib Tap

JT0405A1 
`1000

Wall Mixer 2 in 1

JT0416A1 
` 4,300

Wall Mixer 3 in 1 

JT0417A1 
` 5,100

Twin Bib Cock

JT0434A1 
` 1,460



28 29

HYDRA

Basin Mixer 
(Center Hole)

JT0414A1 
` 2,790

Pillar Tap

JT0401A1 
` 930

Swan Neck Pillar Cock

JT0403A1 
` 1,620

Bib Tap

JT0404A1  
` 850

Long Body Bib Tap

JT0406A1 

` 1000

Long Nose Bib Tap

JT0405A1 
`1000

Wall Mixer 2 in 1

JT0416A1 
` 4,300

Wall Mixer 3 in 1 

JT0417A1 
` 5,100

Twin Bib Cock

JT0434A1 
` 1,460



30 31

Angle Cock Twin Angle Cock

JT0407A1 
`730

JT0443A1 
` 1,520

Sink Cock

JT0423A1 
` 1,400

Sink Mixer

JT0435A1 
` 3,020

Concealed Stop Cock

JT0411A1 (15mm) ` 1,150
JT0412A1 (20mm) ` 1,210

Wall Mixer
(Non Shower)

JT0418A1
` 3,140

EPIC
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32 33

Basin Mixer Center 
Hole

JT0614A1
` 2,510

Long Body Bib Cock

JT0606A1
` 870

Pillar Cock

JT0601A1
` 820

Angle Valve

JT0607A1 
` 710

Bib Cock

JT0604A1
` 790

Wall Mixer 2 in 1

JT0616A1 
` 3,890

Twin Angle Valve

JT0643A1
` 1,250

Wall Mixer  
(Non Shower)

JT0641A1
` 2,930

Twin Bib Cock

JT0634A1
` 1,240

Concealed Stop Cock

JT0611A1 (1/2) ` 910
JT0612A1 (3/4) ` 1,040

Sink Cock

JT0621A1
` 1,260

Sink Mixer

JT0635A1
` 2,660

Deck Mounted Sink Cock

JT0638A1
` 1,760



32 33

Basin Mixer Center 
Hole

JT0614A1
` 2,510

Long Body Bib Cock

JT0606A1
` 870

Pillar Cock

JT0601A1
` 820

Angle Valve

JT0607A1 
` 710

Bib Cock

JT0604A1
` 790

Wall Mixer 2 in 1

JT0616A1 
` 3,890

Twin Angle Valve

JT0643A1
` 1,250

Wall Mixer  
(Non Shower)

JT0641A1
` 2,930

Twin Bib Cock

JT0634A1
` 1,240

Concealed Stop Cock

JT0611A1 (1/2) ` 910
JT0612A1 (3/4) ` 1,040

Sink Cock

JT0621A1
` 1,260

Sink Mixer

JT0635A1
` 2,660

Deck Mounted Sink Cock

JT0638A1
` 1,760



34 35

ENVY

Basin Mixer  
(Centre Hole)

JT0514A1
` 2,470

Pillar Tap

JT0501A1
` 700

Bib Tap

JT0504A1
` 700

JT0580A1 
(With Aerator) 
` 760

Single Lever Basin 
Mixer

JT0546A1
` 3,430

Wall Mounted  
Basin Mixer

JT0556A1
` 3,740

Tall Body Basin Mixer

JT0563A1
` 5,170

Tall Body Pillar Cock

JT0542A1 

` 2,720

Swan Neck  
Pillar Cock

JT0503A1 

` 1,440

Long Body Bib Tap

JT0506A1
` 810

JT0547A1 
(With Aerator) 
` 860

JT0502A1 
(With Aerator) 
` 790
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` 3,430

Wall Mounted  
Basin Mixer

JT0556A1
` 3,740

Tall Body Basin Mixer

JT0563A1
` 5,170

Tall Body Pillar Cock

JT0542A1 

` 2,720

Swan Neck  
Pillar Cock

JT0503A1 

` 1,440

Long Body Bib Tap

JT0506A1
` 810

JT0547A1 
(With Aerator) 
` 860

JT0502A1 
(With Aerator) 
` 790
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Twin Bib Tap

JT0534A1
` 1,040

3 Inlet Diverter Upper Trim
3 Inlet Diverter  
Concealed Body

JT0584A1
` 1,300

JT0526A1
` 3,750

High Flow Diverter  
Upper Trim
High Flow Diverter Body

JT0585A1
` 1,270

JT0587A1
` 3,510

Nozzle Bib Cock

JT0579A1
` 750

Long Nose Bib Cock

JT0582A1 
` 830

Concealed Diverter   
(Upper Trim)
Concealed Diverter Body

JT0550A1
` 1,150

JT0551A1
` 2,190

Wall Mixer 3-in-1

JT0517A1
` 4,020

Wall Mixer  
(non shower)

JT0541A1
` 2,890

Wall Mixer 2-in-1

JT0516A1 
` 3,680

Twin Angle Cock

JT0543A1
` 1,150 

Wall Mounted  
Sink Cock with Swivel

JT0521A1
` 1,170

Wall Mounted Sink 
Mixer with Swivel

JT0535A1
` 2,420

Bath Spout

JT0527A1 
` 980

Bath Spout with 
Tip Tone

JT0528A1
` 1,390

Concealed Stop Cock

JT0511A1 (15mm) ` 900
JT0512A1 (20mm) ` 1,040

Angle Cock

JT0507A1
` 670
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JT0804A1
` 1,450

JT0801A1
` 1,610

ELBOW

ANGLE VALVE

Leo Angle Valve

JF8039A1 
` 440

Plaza Angle Valve 

JF8040A1 
` 410

Bib Cock Pillar Cock

FLUSH VALVE

Standard Flush Cock

JT8001A1 
` 1,810

FLUSH COCK 

Single Flush Valve  
Metropole Type 

32mm
JF803799 
` 3,360

40mm  
JF804499 
` 3,480

Dual Flush Valve  
Metropole Type

32mm  
JF803699 
` 3,510

40mm 
JF804599 
` 3,590
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40 41

SHOWER

Drizzle Shower Column

Sprinkle W 
(Single Flow Hand Shower 
with Hose & Hook)

JF8042A1 
` 10,610

JF804399
` 1,240

Sprinkle G 
(Single Flow Hand Shower 
with Hose & Hook)

SHOWER COLUMN

HAND SHOWER

JF804299
` 1,130 
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Overhead Shower  
Round 70mm  
(without arm)

JF8001A1 
Deluxe- 70 R
` 800

Rain Shower Deluxe

JT8002A1 
150mm 
` 1,480

JT8003A1 
 200mm 
` 1,810

Overhead Shower 
Round 120mm 
(without arm) 

JF8002A1 
Deluxe- 120 R
`900

Overhead Shower 
Standard 100mm  
(with arm)

JF803899 
Standard - 100 R
` 830

OVERHEAD SHOWER SHOWER ARM

Wall Shower Arm Round 6” 

JF8021A1 (6”) `450
JF8022A1 (9.5”) ` 580
JF8023A1 (12”) ` 810

Wall Shower Arm Round 

JF8024A1 (15”) ` 980
JF8025A1 (18”) ` 1,130

Wall Shower Arm Square

JF8026A1 (9.5”) ` 810
JF8027A1 (12”) ` 1,030
JF8028A1 (15”) ` 1,260
JF8029A1 (18”) ` 1,500

Ceiling Shower Arm Square

JF8032A1 (8”) ` 870
JF8033A1 (12”) ` 1,030

Ceiling Shower Arm Round

JF8030A1 (8”) ` 770
JF8031A1 (12”) ` 930
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FITTINGS

Essance

JF8007A1 
` 1,200

Ecco

JF8008A1 
` 1,090

Cosmo

JF8005A1
` 930

Tensa

JF8006A1
` 870

Plaza 

JF803599 

` 790

Envy

JF803499
` 640

HEALTH FAUCETS

 
All health faucets are available with SS hose of 1 meter.
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BOTTLE TRAP

Bottle Trap- 300mm, 190mm 
(Heavy – H, Light – L) 

JF8011A1
BT-300 H
` 1,470

JF8009A1 
BT-300 L
` 1,250

JF8012A1 
BT-190 H
` 1,360

JF8010A1 
BT-190 L
` 1,080

URINAL SPREADER
Urinal Spreader Race 

JF8020A1 
` 580

WASTE COUPLING

Waste Coupling- 80mm  
Half Thread 

JF8013A1 
WC-80 H
` 340

Waste Coupling- 80mm 
Full Thread

JF8014A1 
WC-80 F
` 360

Waste Coupling- 120mm 
Full Thread

JF8015A1 
WC-120 F
` 450

Waste Coupling- 80mm  

Pop Up Full Cap

Waste Coupling- 120mm 

Pop Up Half Cap

JF8016A1 
WCP-80 F
` 790

JF8019A1 
WCP-120 H
` 950

Waste Coupling- 120mm 

Pop Up Full Cap

JF8017A1 
WCP-120 F
` 1,000

JF8018A1 
WCP-80 H
` 670

Waste Coupling- 80mm  

Pop Up Half Cap
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BOTTLE TRAP
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ACCESSORIES

Towel Rail-24”

JA700799 
` 1,530

Soap Dish

JA700899 
` 890

Tumbler Holder

JA700999 
` 940

Towel Ring

JA701099 
` 940

Twin Robe Hook

JA701199 
` 750

JA701399 
` 1,030

Paper Holder with Flap

OVAL

Towel Rail-18”

JA701299 
` 3,140

Corner Glass Shelf

JA702399 
Size : 10X10 
` 1,570

JA702499  
Size : 20X5
` 1,730

Glass Shelf
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Towel Rail-24”

JA701499 
` 1,430

Soap Dish

JA701599 
` 790

Tumbler Holder

JA701699 
` 840

Towel Ring

JA701799 
` 750

Twin Robe Hook

JA701899 
` 640

JA701999 
` 2,400

Towel Rack-18”

CROSS

Paper Holder

JA702099 
` 750

Corner glass shelf

JA702599 
Size: 10x10 
` 1,370

JA702699  
Size: 20x5
` 1,570

Glass Shelf

HEXA

Towel Rail-24”

JA700199 
` 1,230

Soap Dish

JA700299 
` 700

Tumbler Holder

JA700399 
` 700

Towel Ring

JA700499 
` 640

Twin Robe Hook

JA700599 
` 500

JA700699 
` 640

Paper Holder

Corner Glass Shelf

JA702199 
Size: 10x10 
` 1,280

Glass Shelf

JA702299  
Size:  20x5
` 1,480
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SANWARE
Slim Edges

Wall Hung 
Basin

Dual Flush  
6-3L Cistern

Soft Close  
Seat Cover

Syphonic Flushing 
(Noise Free  
Perfect Flush)

Compact  
Basin

Features
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SANWARE
Slim Edges

Wall Hung 
Basin

Dual Flush  
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Soft Close  
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(Noise Free  
Perfect Flush)

Compact  
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BASINS

COUNTER TOP

Noval

Code: J85161C 
 Size: 405 x 405 x 140mm 

  White ` 2,460

Sleek 505

J85181C  
505 x 405 x 140 mm 

  White ` 3,990

Slim

Sleek 385

J85191C   
385 x 385 x 135mm 

  White ` 3,720

Slim Compact 
Style

Aldo

J85201C 
560 x 385 x 120mm  

  White ` 3,140 

Wall Hung

Breeze

Code: J85171C   
Size: 470 x 355 x 120 mm 

  White ` 2,990

Compact 
Style

Compact 
Style

Artemis

Code: J85501C 
Size: 545 x 360 mm 

  White ` 3,510 

Leto

Code: J85511C 
 Size: 395 

  White ` 4,750 

Code: J85521C   
Size: 310 x 310 x 90mm 
  White ` 3,420  

Neptune

Wall Hung Compact 
Style

Code: J85531C 
Size: 515 x 400 x 140mm 
White ` 4,000

Crater

Compact 
Style
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COUNTER TOP

WALL HUNG HALF PEDESTAL

California Amaze 

Code: J85131C 
Size: 375 x 375 x 280mm 

  White ` 4,320

J85141C Basin ` 3,240 
560 x 410 x 410mm
J85151C Semi Pedestal   ` 1,190
Total      ` 4,430

Nano

Code: J85211C   
Size: 310 x 310 x 90mm 
  White ` 1,580

Cosmo

Code: J85561C 
Size: 410 x 330 x 180mm 
  White ` 1,490

Wall Hung Compact 
Style

Compact 
Style

White

WALL HUNG FULL PEDESTAL

Hansa

J85111C  Basin  ̀  2,040 
545 x 400 x 810mm
J85101C   Pedestal  ̀  1,170
Total  ̀  3,210

Harvard

J85091C Basin  ̀  1,950 
535 x 405 x 860mm
J85101C Pedestal  ̀  1,170
Total  ̀  3,120

Bolt 

J85071C Basin  ̀  2,710  
540 x 410 x 790mm 
J85081C  Pedestal  ̀  1,890
Total  ̀  4,600 

WALL HUNG

Ford*

Code: J8470-SP / J8471-CTH 
 Size: 550 x 400mm 
White:  ̀  1,770 Colour:  ̀  2,280

MAX GLOW 

Code: J85701C   
Size: 569 x 414 mm
White:  ̀  1,500 
Compatible with classic pedestal J8479

 *Available colours:

White White White
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WALL HUNG

Code: J8409  
Size: 450 x 350mm
White:  ̀  1,250 Colour:  ̀  1,630

Libra*

Latin

Code: J85061C  
Size: 445 x 340 x 185mm 
 White: ` 1,330 

Compact 
Style

Compact 
Style

Max Gleam

Code: J85631C 
Size: 410 x 360 mm 
White:   ` 1,050

Compact 
Style

Virgo*

Code: J8313-SP
Size: 450 x 300mm  
White:  ̀  1,250 Colour:  ̀  1,630

Compact 
Style

Certi�ed

Max Excel

J85641C Basin ` 990 
460 x 335 mm
J85651C Pedestal   ` 990
Total   ̀ 1,980

Gemini*

Code: J8396-SP / J8472-CTH   
Size: 500 x 400mm
White:  ̀  1,410  Colour:  ̀  1,810

 

White

Compact 
Style

Max Sparkle

Code: J85621C 
 Size: 400 x 320 mm 
White:  ̀  890

Compact 
Style

WALL HUNG

WALL HUNG CORNER

Corner*

Code: J8325  
Size: 400 x 400mm
White:  ̀  1,230 Colour:  ̀  1,590

Compact 
Style

 *Available colours:*Available colours:
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Leo

Code: J85391C 
Size: 555 x 395 x 220mm 
  White ` 1,940

Vega

Code: J84821C 
Size: 500 x 415 x 190mm 
    White ` 1,460

SELF RIMMING

UNDER COUNTER

Oval*

Code: J8476  
Size: 450 x 400 x 185mm
White:  ̀  1,880
Colour:  ̀  2,460

Compact 
Style

 *Available colours:

SEMI-RECESSED & LAB SINK

PEDESTAL

Mystique*

*Mystique is a semi-recessed basin

Lab Sink

Code: J85491C 
Size: 450x350mm
 White ` 2,250

Code: J85471C 
Size: 600X450X200mm 
  White ` 3,290

 
*Available colours:

Classic Full Pedestal* Gemini Short Pedestal

Code:J8479  
Size: 155 x 170 x 630mm
White   ̀  1,740 Colour   ̀  2,210

Code: J84851C  
White   ̀  990
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WATER  
CLOSET

SINGLE PIECE

Javelin

Code: J85411C* (S-Trap)/J85421C* (P-Trap) 
with Slim Seat Cover 
Size: 650 x 350 x 740mm S-Trap (225) 
White: ` 10,410 

Venus

Code: J85541C 
(S-220mm)
Size: 660x370x750 
 White:  ̀  12,160 

Code: J85581C 
(S-300mm) 
Size: 660x370x750 
White:   ̀  12,160 

Rimless 
(Slim Seat Cover)

Sigma

Code: J85571C 
(S-220mm) 
Size: 670x360x750 
  White:` 10,900 

Code: J85551C 
(S-300mm)
Size: 670x360x750 
  White: ` 10,900 

Rimless 
(Slim Seat Cover)

Creta

Code: J85331C (S-Trap) 
Size: 620 x 340 x 720mm S-Trap (300)
  White: ` 11,370

Arena

Code: J85731C
Size: 758 x 350 x 641 (S Trap) 
With Slim Seat & Cover
  White: ` 10,200

Chord

Code: J85711C
Size: (670 x 350 x 740 mm) 
With Slim seat & Cover 
  White: ` 10,200
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SINGLE PIECE

Nexon

Code: J85021C (S-Trap)/J85281C (P-Trap) 
Size: 710 x 370 x 661mm S-Trap (225)
  White: ` 8,470

Max Arc

Code: J85611C 
Size: 660 x 350 x 730mm (S-Trap 220) 
With Seat Cover
White:   ̀  9,220

Disclaimer: 
P-Trap is only available on order confirmation. Single Piece Suite Includes Single Piece, Soft close seat cover, and Fitting.

Agua*

Code: J85341C
(S Trap - 225)
  White: ` 9,640
*Limited Stock Available

COUPLED CLOSET

WALL HUNG WITH CISTERN

Lynx

J8477 Closet  
 655 x 375 x 775mm  ̀  3,110  ̀  4,050
J8478 Cistern  ̀  2,930  ̀  3,940
E8315 Seat Cover   ̀  1,750  ̀  2,030 
 (Sheen Soft Close)  
Set Price  ̀  7,790  ̀  10,020

 White Ivory

 Available colours:

Crux

J84831C Closet    
 655 x 365 x 757mm  ̀  3,840
J84841C Cistern  ̀  3,290  
E8317 Seat Cover   ̀  1,780  
 (Prime Soft Close)  
Set Price  ̀  8,910  

 White

Quba

Code: J85031C (S-Trap)/J85291C (P-Trap) 
Size: 615 x 380 x 720mm S-Trap (225) 
  ̀  9,910 
Code: J85481C (S-Trap 110)  
White: ` 9,910

Code: J85041C (S-Trap)/J85301C (P-Trap) 
Size: 740 x 370 x 730mm S-Trap (225) 
  White: ` 10,180  

Curve
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Triumph

WALL HUNG

Lunar Rimless

Code: J85431C 
 Size: 530 x 360 x 360mm 
With Slim seat & Cover 
  White: ` 7,880 

 *Available colours:

Romania

Code: J85271C  
(with Seat Cover) 
Size: 480 x 345 x 360mm 
  White: ` 7,860

Lyra*

J8475 Closet  
545 x 365 x 400mm  ̀  4,300  ̀  5,620
E8317 Seat Cover   ̀  1,780  ̀  2,080 
(Prime Soft Close)
Set Price  ̀  6080  ̀  7,700

 White Ivory

Orion*

J8474 Closet   
555 x 365 x 390mm  ̀  4,250  ̀  5,570
E8315 Seat Cover   ̀  1,750   ̀  2,030 
(Sheen Soft Close)  
Set Price  ̀  6,000  ̀  7,600

 White Ivory

Code: J85451C
Size: 545 x 345 x 350mm 
With Slim seat & Cover 
White: ` 8,400

Equator

Code: J85441C
Size: 520 x 360 x 350mm 
With Slim seat & Cover 
White: ` 6,400

Max Spark 

Code: J85691C
Size: 362 x 490 x 360 mm 
(with Seat Cover) 
  White: ` 4,160 

Mini 19”

Code: J85321C 
(with Seat Cover)
Size: 485 x 350 x 350mm 
  White: ` 4,390 

WALL HUNG
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EUROPEAN WC

*Available colours:

Classic S-Trap

J8312* S-Trap  
 390 x 530 x 360mm  ̀  1,810  ̀  2,320
E8345 Seat Cover   ̀  570  ̀  600 
 (Classic Plus)  
Set Price  ̀  2,380 ` 2,920

 White Colour

Cer

Classic P-Trap

Cer

J8311* P-Trap    
 390 x 530 x 360mm ` 1,810  ̀  2,320
E8345 Seat Cover   ̀  570  ̀  600 
 (Classic Plus)  
Set Price  ̀  2,380 ` 2,920

 White Colour

Emy Concealed

Code: J85051C
(with Seat Cover) 
Size: 575 x 355 x 400mm  
White:  ̀  3,290

Classic Anglo Indian

J84801C (S-Trap)/    
J84811C (P-Trap) ` 4,520 
 390 x 530 x 360mm
E83461C Seat Cover   ̀  950 
 (Anglo Indian)
Set Price  ̀  5,470

  White

Max EWC

J85601C (S Trap)  ̀  1,620
E83691C   ̀  530 
 (Max Seat Cover)
Set Price  ̀  2,150

Max Daz Ewc Concealed

Code: J85681C   
Size: 360 x 555 x 400mm 
(With Seat Cover) 
White: ` 2,800

White

*Available for selected location only

TRAP

URINAL

P-Trap

Code: J8381
White:  ̀  350

Race Urinal Flat Back

Code: J85221C  
Size: 380 x 345 x 610mm 
  White ` 3,550

Code: J8331  
Size: 270 x 360 x 440mm
White:  ̀  1,400 
 Colour:  ̀  1,820

Available colours:

Cer
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EUROPEAN WC
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SQUATTING PAN

Orissa Pan 580*

Code: J8365  
Size: 580 x 440 x 300mm
White:  ̀  1,790 
Colour:  ̀  2,380

Certi�ed

Max Orissa Pan 580

Code: J85661C 
 Size: 590 x 450 x 295mm
White:  ̀  1,680

Orissa Pan 500*

Code: J8430 
 Size: 500 x 405 x 255mm
White:  ̀  1,530  
 Colour:  ̀  2,030 

Asian Pan

Code: J85311C  
Size: 507 x 415 x 165mm
White:  ̀  1,550

Max Orissa Pan 500

Code: J85671C 
 Size: 520 x 420 x 255mm
White:  ̀  1,430

 *Available colours:

SEAT COVER

Classic*

Code: E8164 Standard   
Size: 470 x 370  mm
White:  ̀  470   Colour:  ̀  510

Sheen*

 White Colour
E8315 Soft Close   
375 x 445mm ` 1,750   ̀  2,030
E8316 Standard  
375 x 445mm ` 1,010 ` 1,160 

Prime*

 White Colour
E8317 Soft Close   
451 x 377mm ` 1,780   ̀  2,080
E8318 Standard  
451 x 377mm ` 1,040 ` 1,190 

Code: E8345 Standard   
Size: 466 x 380mm
White:  ̀  570   Colour:  ̀  600

Classic Plus*

Jet Spray

Code: E83491C   
White:  ̀  1,000

 
Anglo Indian

Code: E83461C 
Standard   
Size: 446 x 391mm
White:  ̀  950

 *Available colours:
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CISTERN

PUSH PLATES
Square Chrome

Code: J85241C 
  ̀  1,510

Anglo Chrome

Code: J85261C 
  ̀  1,510

Code: J85251C 
  ̀  1,510 

Round Chrome

Concealed Cistern Compacto Half Frame

Code: J85231C   
  ̀  4,540

Code: JF804199   
  ̀  2,030
Also available 4” compatible bend pipe: 
J611505699  ` 300

LOW  
NOISE

EASY 
INSTALLATION

WATER 
SAVING

AS 1172.2
Licence NO. WMK26047

POLYMER CISTERN

Nexus Dual Flush Cistern

Code: J85401C
 White: ` 1,740

Classic Cistern

Nexus Max Cistern

Code: E83601C 
  White: ` 960

Code: E8107 
Capacity: 10 Ltrs 
White:  ̀  990  Colour:  ̀  1,020

 Available Colours

Antimicrobial knob
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SEAT COVER COMPATIBILITY CHART

COLOUR CHART

Lyra - WH Prime Prime

Prime

Classic - EWC Classic Plus

Anglo Indian

Lynx - FMCC Sheen Sheen

Orion - WH Sheen Sheen

Prime

Sheen-Soft Close Sheen-Standard Prime-Soft Close Prime-Standard Classic-Standard Classic Plus
Standard

Anglo Indian
StandardProducts

Orion - WH

Lyra - WH

Crux-WHC

Anglo Indian-EWCC

White (1C) Ivory (4A) Pretty
Pink (4F)

Magenta (4N) Ocean
Blue (4I)

Lavender
Lite (4P)

WATER  
HEATER
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SEGURO

BOLD

Capacity Power Code MRP
10 L 2KW JH600999   ̀  9,160 
15 L 2KW JH601099   ̀  9,780 
25 L 2KW JH601199   ̀  11,020 

Capacity Power Code MRP
6 L 2KW JH600599   ̀  7,300
10L 2KW JH600699   ̀  8,350
15L 2KW JH600799   ̀  9,350
25L 2KW JH600899   ̀  10,400

Available in: 251510

RAPIDO

Capacity Power Code MRP
1 L 3KW JH600199   ̀  3,510 
3 L 3KW JH600299   ̀  4,330 
1 L 4.5KW JH600399   ̀  3,740 
3 L 4.5KW JH600499   ̀  4,480

Available in: 13

Available in:

MAX

Capacity Power Code MRP
6 L 2KW JH601299 ` 5,250
10 L 2KW JH601399 ` 6,000
15 L 2KW JH601499 ` 6,320
25 L 2KW JH601599 ` 6,960

Available in:

* Above features are applicable on selected models only
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